Nitrous Competitions

Ticket No. Name

1 Nathan Close 33
2 Den Wright 34
3 Warren Mitchell 35
4 James Phipps 36
5 Paul Deacon 37
6 Tyler Rook 38
7 Kelly Dixon 39
8 Andrea Oneill 40
9 Joel Jackson 41
10 Den Wright 42
11 Josh Perry 43
12 Liam Hodgson 44
13 Kyra Argent 45
14 Michael Birdsey 46
15 Katie Smith a7
16 Seif Naili 48
17 Maggie Oxley-bryan 49
18 Carl Andrews 50
19 Levi Brewster 51
20 lan Martin 52
21 Liam Mcniffe 53
22 Liz Bone 54
23 Keith Cowton 55
24 Asher Ella 56
25 Siobhan W 57
26 Nathan Tetley 58
27 Michael Birdsey 59
28 Sharon Meakin 60
29 Tom Ferguson 61
30 Craig Mortimer 62
31 Adam Adam 63
32 Liam Thonpson 64

Ticket No. Name

Brandon Wade
Stephen Walker
Alfie Blackwell
Craig Heard
Dan Bowden
Tom Satchwell
Jack Dickens
Aaron Winterbourn
Mark Drake
Bradley Chamberlain
Mark Drake
Ricky Backshall
Craig Sikora
Wayne Arnold
Callum James
Lee Nelson
Marc Bunnage
Ross Adams
Laura Cooper
Lucy Georgia Jones
Harvey Suffield
Dwayne Follows
Brandon Wade
Brandon Sykes
Ross Adams
Mikey Yeoman
Craig Hutchings
Gary Zammit
Michael Graham Jones
Nathan Pearce
Gavin Musgrove

Ben Holding

65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
e
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96

Draw 5, £1,000 Tax Free Cash [Draw January 17th]

Ticket No. Name

Den Wright
Den Wright
Sarah Ellis
Kevin Hope
Lewis Hopkinson
Mitchell Rees
Kirsty Bestwick
Jack Dickens
Kelly Hayes
Samantha Gilbert
Warren Mitchell
Andrea Oneill
Alex King
Ryley Johnson
Wayne Strachan
Sam Houseman
Keith Cowton
Maisie Haskins
Andrea Oneill
Terry Fuller
Adam Adam
Kate Sargent
lan Freeeman
Jordan Ashe
David Nunn
Vaughan Coleman
Johnathan Ferry
Nathan Pearce
Rosie Day
Warren Mitchell
Sharon Meakin

Tim Roberts

Total: 500

Draw: January 17, 2026 9:45 pm

* Watch the live draw on Facebook.
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Nitrous Competitions Draw 5, £1,000 Tax Free Cash [Draw January 17th]

Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name

97 Kelly Hayes 129 Jonathan Temple 161 Jack Fisher
98 Lauren Redpath 130 Hardeep Sandhu 162 Tyler Rook
99 Carl Andrews 131 Lee Nelson 163 Ben Mann
100 James Gleghorn 132 Alex King 164 Maisie Haskins
101 Brian Somerville 133 Aiesha Ahmed 165 Liam Jeeves
102 Antony Lawrence 134 Miroslava Babicova 166 Brandon Wade
103 Hannah Murray 135 Zara Fennelly 167 Tom Forsey
104 Den Wright 136 Kate Sargent 168 Tom Ferguson
105 Lewis King 137 Josh Perry 169 Kieran Murphy
106 Michael Graham Jones 138 Jack Audsley 170 Michael Graham Jones
107 Tracey Ward 139 Joel Jackson 171 Guy Lawton
108 Emma Wood 140 Rob Westerman 172 Owen Barradell
109 Joseph Arthur 141 Josh Perry 173 Heidi Griffiths Heidi Griffiths
110 Mark Drake 142 Scott Higginson 174 Nathan Close
111 Sam Raper 143 Dan Bowden 175 Mark Drake
112 Michael Craig 144 Gary Foster 176 Hannah Roberts
113 Maria Dixon 145 Ann Firth 177 Lewis Hopkinson
114 Sam Raper 146 Jake Smith 178 Nicky Brown
115 Michael Birdsey 147 Jordan Mcdonough 179 Michael Birdsey
116 Dan Bowden 148 Mark Drake 180 Neil Firth
117 Liam Thonpson 149 Jed Baldwin 181 Jasmine Jones
118 lan Martin 150 Andrea Oneill 182 Cameron Mallaby
119 Lisa Kokson 151 Brandon Wade 183 Maria Dixon
120 Antony Willams 152 Rob Westerman 184 Jay Beattie
121 Brandon Wade 153 Alex Langley 185 Callan Stevens
122 Guy Lawton 154 Tom Ferguson 186 Vicky Rhodes
123 Mark Hunt 155 Catherine Brownlie 187 Tim Roberts
124 Dale Haycock 156 Paul Newman 188 Lisa Kokson
125 Jed Baldwin 157 Gemma Gascoigne 189 Mark Hunt
126 Nathan Pearce 158 Brandon Sykes 190 Glenn Rajczyk
127 Paula Warburton 159 Melody Kirkman 191 Lee Gumbrill
128 Kyle Morley 160 Liam Hodgson 192 Carol Wood

Total: 500 « Draw: January 17, 2026 9:45 pm < Watch the live draw on Facebook. Page 2 of 6
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Nitrous Competitions

Ticket No. Name

Ticket No. Name

Draw 5, £1,000 Tax Free Cash [Draw January 17th]

Ticket No. Name

193 Karl Buxton 225
194 Jordan Mcdonough 226
195 Guy Lawton 227
196 Tyler Rook 228
197 Aaron Winterbourn 229
198 Den Wright 230
199 Nathan Close 231
200 Alex King 232
201 Brandon Wade 233
202 Samantha Gilbert 234
203 Nicola Treavish 235
204 Sharon Meakin 236
205 Aaron Winterbourn 237
206 Scott Higginson 238
207 Nicky Brown 239
208 Terry Collier 240
209 Gemma Sudworth 241
210 Luke Brown 242
211 David Clarke 243
212 Leoina Anson 244
213 Craig Sikora 245
214 Brandon Wade 246
215 David Bytheway 247
216 David Clarke 248
217 Tyler Rook 249
218 Mark Drake 250
219 Dannielle Sloly 251
220 Lisa Johnson 252
221 Brandon Wade 253
222 Scott Higginson 254
223 Mark Drake 255
224 Jack Fisher 256

Joel Jackson
Ben Etteridge
Mark Hunt
Kayleigh Williams
Jake Davies
Yevheniia Tsyhvintseva
Brandon Wade
Brandon Wade
Abbie Jones
Terry Shand
Jennah Rar
Gavin Musgrove
Samantha Swinfield
Kris Boyson
Brandon Sykes
Samantha Gilbert
Cameron Campbell
Guy Lawton
Ben Mann
Callan Stevens
Liam Thonpson
Richard White
Kerry Isherwood
Yevheniia Tsyhvintseva
Nicola Treavish
Brandon Wade
Den Wright
Kyra Argent
lan Fletcher
Rob Westerman
Brian Walsh
Jay Beattie

257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288

Yevheniia Tsyhvintseva
Brandon Wade
Lauren Redpath
Keith Cowton
Nathan Pearce
Vaughan Coleman
Asher Ella
Aaron Winterbourn
Den Wright
Rachel Marshall
Paul Newman
James Clifton
Jodie Bucktrout
Keith Cowton
Brandon Sykes
Kyra Argent
Gareth Murray
Lennon Bebbington
Melody Kirkman
Tyler Rook
Brad Thornton
Jack Fisher
Robert Gibbs
Callum James
Cameron Campbell
Sally Foster
Jay Beattie
Brandon Wade
Lucy Georgia Jones
Craig Sikora
Adam Atkin

Yevheniia Tsyhvintseva

Total: 500

Draw: January 17, 2026 9:45 pm

* Watch the live draw on Facebook.
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Nitrous Competitions Draw 5, £1,000 Tax Free Cash [Draw January 17th]

Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name

289 Cameron Mallaby 321 Jack Dickens 353 Rachel Wilson
290 Mark Drake 322 Keith Cowton 354 Kasey Woods
291 Jordan Taylor 323 Terry Fuller 355 Richard White
292 Cameron Mallaby 324 Gary Zammit 356 Tom Satchwell
293 Cameron Campbell 325 Melody Kirkman 357 Michael Birdsey
294 Alfie Blackwell 326 Jay Beattie 358 Michael Thomas
295 Tom Ferguson 327 Karl Buxton 359 Scott Higginson
296 Joe Sabin 328 Tyler Rook 360 Neil Jacklin
297 Tyler Rook 329 Sade Pountney 361 Charlotte Rennie
298 Buxton Craig 330 Wesley Odell 362 Callan Stevens
299 Keith Cowton 331 Scott Higginson 363 Lisa Johnson
300 Michael Thomas 332 Michael Thomas 364 Cameron Mallaby
301 Kayleigh Williams 333 Layton Stokes 365 Michael Birdsey
302 Sarah Jayne Preston 334 Charlotte Rennie 366 Sharon Meakin
303 Brandon Fisher 335 Andrea Oneill 367 Sonny Johnstone
304 Tyler Rook 336 Adam Atkin 368 Craig Sikora
305 Den Wright 337 Danny Baines 369 Jack Audsley
306 Anna Williams 338 Brad Thornton 370 Rebecca Hickman
307 lan Freeeman 339 Lisa Johnson 371 Kev Doyle
308 Martin Champion 340 Yevheniia Tsyhvintseva 372 Gareth Murray
309 Kayleigh Williams 341 Jordan Taylor 373 Jack Dickens
310 Scott Higginson 342 Tom Kinman 374 Michael Graham Jones
311 Arthur Terry 343 Wayne Edwards 375 Chris Kemp
312 Ben Holding 344 Harry Lardner 376 Scott Higginson
313 Jessica Turner 345 Jake Crosbie 377 Ben Holding
314 Michael Birdsey 346 Scott Davidson 378 Nathan Tetley
315 Caitlin Cahill 347 Brian Walsh 379 Aaron Hussain
316 Scott Brennan 348 lan Freeeman 380 Sade Pountney
317 James Wakeham 349 Sharon Meakin 381 lan Martin
318 Andrea Oneill 350 Brandon Watson 382 Tyler Rook
319 Tyler Rook 351 Josh Perry 383 Shannon Walker
320 Robert Gibbs 352 Andrea Oneill 384 Craig Sikora

Total: 500 « Draw: January 17, 2026 9:45 pm < Watch the live draw on Facebook. Page 4 of 6
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Nitrous Competitions Draw 5, £1,000 Tax Free Cash [Draw January 17th]

Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name

385 Przemyslaw Poznanski 417 Gary Foster 449 Nathan Tetley
386 Samantha Gilbert 418 Kyle Eaton 450 Jack Dickens
387 Jade Cook 419 Guy Lawton 451 Kelly Morris
388 Keith Cowton 420 Jaime Clarke 452 Jamie Lygo
389 Harry Page 421 Tim Roberts 453 Ross Hunter
390 Jamie Sims 422 Yevheniia Tsyhvintseva 454 Shaun Ferry
391 Karl Buxton 423 Carol Wood 455 Michael Craig
392 Peter Jones 424 Marc Bunnage 456 Andrea Oneill
393 Mohammed Karim 425 Brian Somerville 457 Jessica Turner
394 Luke Whitworth 426 Joseph Arthur 458 Mark Wilson
395 Neil Jacklin 427 Robert Reader 459 Lee Gumbrill
396 Jamie Sims 428 Yevheniia Tsyhvintseva 460 Carl Holland
397 Sam Raper 429 Jay Slevin 461 Jennah Rar
398 Peter Jones 430 Daniel Lewis 462 Tyler Rook
399 Aaron Winterbourn 431 lan Martin 463 Lee Fricker
400 Brandon Wade 432 Yevheniia Tsyhvintseva 464 Michael Craig
401 Tyler Rook 433 Jordan Mcdonough 465 lan Freeeman
402 Jack Fisher 434 Tyler Rook 466 Keith Cowton
403 Mikey Yeoman 435 Seif Naili 467 Michael Thomas
404 George Syner 436 Lee Slack 468 Tom Ferguson
405 Michael Craig 437 Brandon Wade 469 Carl Andrews
406 Den Wright 438 Przemyslaw Poznanski 470 Dane Bunford
407 Cameron Campbell 439 Luke Stokes 471 Gary Mckie
408 Ben Holding 440 Ryan Wilkinson 472 Rob Westerman
409 Lincoln Heaps 441 Maisie Haskins 473 Katie Rodgers
410 Simon Walker 442 Jack Fisher 474 Andrea Oneill
411 Shaun Maclean 443 Craig Hutchings 475 Tracey Ward
412 Anna Magson 444 Den Wright 476 Michael Thomas
413 Sam Raper 445 Michael Birdsey 477 Owen Barradell
414 Josh Perry 446 David Clarke 478 Jasmine Jones
415 Keith Cowton 447 Richard White 479 Kyle Morley
416 Tyler Rook 448 Josh White 480 Brandon Wade

Total: 500 « Draw: January 17, 2026 9:45 pm < Watch the live draw on Facebook. Page 5 of 6
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Nitrous Competitions Draw 5, £1,000 Tax Free Cash [Draw January 17th]

Ticket No. Name

481 Nathan Pearce
482 Mark Hunt
483 Keith Cowton
484 Brandon Wade
485 Samantha Gilbert
486 Ben Flesher
487 Nicholas Teer
488 Rosie Day
489 James Wakeham
490 Mark Hunt
491 Scott Brennan
492 Tom Satchwell
493 Jade Cook
494 Craig Mann
495 Paul Newman
496 Levi Brewster
497 Ben Holding
498 Dave Mitchell
499 Marc Yeoman
500 Alfie Hastings

Total: 500 « Draw: January 17, 2026 9:45 pm < Watch the live draw on Facebook. Page 6 of 6
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